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HOUSE BLENDS
STANDARD PRICE +0

SPECIAL BLENDS
ADD PRICE +30 THB

CHECK OUT
Ouwr blend of
the month




COFFEE & TEA

AMERICANO LATTE CAPUCCINO
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TEA & MILK

THAI TEA MINT COCOA COCOA
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SODA REFRESHER
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SMOOTHIE

DATE PALM HONEY AVOCADO
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LAVENDER e

SWEET OSMANTHUS
WILD CHRYSANTHEMUM
ROSE FLOWER e
CHAMOMILE

* WATER REFILL*

ook 7

“A perfect sweel escape for those
who seek a definitely feel in touch
with nature, yet not faraway”

Ratchaburi based, Thailand
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CARAMELIZED
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TOAST
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CARAMELIZED
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TOAST
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Coconut:

Americano 130

Coconut Fresh 90

" TIRAMISU
LATTE
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KAZAN KOHII
(DIRTY)
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Sourdough 190
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Maple B
Scrambled egg oVe
Sourdough or rice
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CROISSANT & MUSHR:

Truffle Soup
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TIAM CHEESE SCRAMPLED ECGS
Croissaint
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Spinach
or Ham (heese
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Smoked




PANCAKE & SCRAMBLED FEGCS

with Maple syrup and fruits
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M E NU

HOT/ICED/FRAPPE

TEA |/

THAI TEA

LIME TEA

HONEY LIME TEA
PEACH ME PLEASE
UJI MATCHA LATTE
YAME HOJICHA
COCAO

MINT COCAO
COCOA HAZELNUT
KISS DE ROSE
ROSE MILK TEA
FRUIT MILK
ORANGE JUICE
ORGANIC HONEY KALE

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCINO

MOCHA

THAlI ESPRESSO
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO BANANA
TIRAMISU COFFEE
KAZAN KOOHII (DIRTY)
MINT AMERICANO
ORANGE AMERICANO
PEACH AMERICANO
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SODA REFRESHERS

TAMARIND
BLUEBERRY
STRAWBERRY
PASSION FRUIT
LYCHEE HONEY ROSE
SUNNY YUZU

SMOOTHIE

MELON APPLE

HONEY AVOCADO
ORANGE AVOCADO
PINEAPPLE COCONUT
DATE PALM

FIGS HONEY
STRAWBERRY YOGURT

TEA POT

LAVENDER

SWEET OSMANTHUS
WILD CHRYSANTHEMUM
ROSE FLOWER
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60 70
60 70
65 75

85 120

70 80

GLASS/HOT/ICED/FRAPPE

50

120

ICED

105
105
105
105
105
120

FRAPPE

110
115
115
110
110
110
135

POT

108
108
108
108

85

130
95
100
105

115

125
125
125
125
125
135

135



